World / Monde / Mundo
100m - All Time / Tous Temps / Todo Tiempo - 2023

Top 2500 ~

HUGHES Zharnel . 24/06/23 New York (USA)
LYLES Noah X 20/08/23 Budapest (HUN)

THOMPSON Kishane . . 02/09/23 Xiamen (CHN)

TEBOGO Letsile . X 20/08/23 Budapest (HUN)

[1750 " BLAKE Ackeem 0 02 27/05/23 21 1 Los Angeles (USA)
['B1 " AUSTIN Pjai 3 00 07/06/23 23 1sfl Austin (USA)
[[752 LINDSEY Courtney 8 98 09/06/23 25 1 Austin (USA)
[[783 | ASINGA Issamade 8 04 28/07/23 19 1 Sdo Paulo (BRA)

athlestats all-time




|57 | OGHENEBRUME Godson Oke N6R  AF  9.90 18 03 09/06/23 20 2 Austin (USA)
[1758 | CHARLESTON Cravont USA AM  9.90 09 98 17/06/23 25 1 Kuortane (FIN)

167 JONES Terrence BAH AM 991 10 02 15/04/23 21 1Ifl Gainesville (USA)
[68 MASWANGANYT Shaun RSA AF 991 18 01 09/06/23 22 3 Austin (USA)
[169 " WATSON Rohan JAM  AM 991 11 02 07/07/23 21 1 Kingston (TAM)

ONWUZURIKE Udodi Chudi . . 26/05/23 Sacramento (USA)

AMO-DADZIE Eugene . . 16/06/23 Graz (AUT)

GOLDSON Kadrian . . 06/07/23 Kingston (TAM)

JAM  AM 995 00 01 20/08/23 22 3sf2 WC Budapest (HUN)

athlestats all-time




- ASHE Favour Oghene Tejiri

[133" ESEME Emmanuel
[[134 " BARDI Felipe

02 07/06/23
93 02/07/23 30
98 09/09/23 25

Austin (USA)
La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Sao Bernardo do Campo (BRA)

[7145 " BECK Cole

[1146 " FLEMING Da'marcus

[[147 " cARDOSO Erik

[148" MATADI Emmanuel

07/06/23
09/06/23
28/07/23
04/08/23

Austin (USA)
Austin (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Memphis (USA)

FAHNBULLEH Joseph

15/04/23

Gainesville (USA)

athlestats all-time




NKRUMIE Bouwahjgie
LONGA Ronal

29/03/23
28/07/23

Kingston (TAM)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

RODNEY Brendon

28/07/23

Langley (CAN)

CORREA Renan
CARNES Brandon

19/05/23
02/09/23

Bogotd (COL)
Xiamen (CHN)

athlestats all-time




[7247 " BOUJU Raphael . 10/06/23 Genéve (SUI)
[1248" ROYSTER Chris . 23/06/23 Fayetteville (USA)
[[249 sMITHJT : 06/07/23 Eugene (USA)
[1250 " YANAGITA Hiroki : 14/07/23 Bangkok (THA)
[1251 " GLAVE Romell . 03/09/23 London (GBR)

OGUNLEWE Seye . 14/07/23 Lagos (NGR)

athlestats all-time




[7296 BROWN Shawn

[1297 " SAMINU Abdul-Rasheed

[1298 " DADZIE James
[1299 " GONZALEZ José
[7300"" GREGORY Robert

- AZU Jeremiah

01/04/23
08/04/23
19/05/23
27/05/23
07/06/23
13/07/23

Wichita (USA)

Coral Gables (USA)
Hobbs (USA)
Fort-de-France (FRA)
Austin (USA)

Espoo (FIN)

MAKARAWU Tapiwanashe
KOPEC Dominik

20/05/23
17/06/23

Hobbs (USA)
Dessau (GER)

[1346" BOTSIO Isaac
[1347 " MILLER Christian
[7348" WALSH Nicholas

[7349" BOONSON Puripol

08/04/23
08/07/23
13/08/23
30/09/23

Canyon (USA)
Eugene (USA)
London (GBR)
Hangzhou (CHN)

athlestats all-time




[1382" HUDSON Andrew JAM  AM 1007 18 96 08/04/23 27 3ht Miramar (USA)
[1383" TROUSIL Isaiach USA AM 1007 19 99 14/05/23 24 1 Normal (USA)
[1384" WILLTS Amir USA AM 1007 13 00 07/06/23 23 b5sf2 Austin (USA)

athlestats all-time




[7420" ODURO Joseph Manu . 08/04/23 Canyon (USA)
[74217 BANKS Taylor : 24/05/23 Jacksonville (USA)
[74227 FUCHS Markus : 08/06/23 St. Pélten (AUT)
[1423" DALEY Deandre : 17/06/23 Kingston (JAM)
[7424 " KERR Adrian . 21/07/23 San José (CRC)

[1455 " ROBERTS Rivaldo RSA AF 1009 15 96 31/05/23 27 2hl Montreuil (FRA)
[1456 " AZCANO Tyler USA AM 1009 20 04 08/07/23 19 2 Eugene (USA)
[1457 " BRATHWATLTE Rikkoi IVB AM 1009 02 99 04/08/23 24 2f2 Memphis (USA)

athlestats all-time




[ 487 " KRESLEY Austin

[7488 " IMETA Samwel Bitonyake
[7489" SMITH Victor

7490 Mccoy Wanya

7491 MATSOSO Tsebo

- dos SANTOS Gabriel Aparecido

15/04/23
29/04/23
06/05/23
24/05/23
27/05/23
09/09/23

Gainesville (USA)

Gaborone (BOT)

Prairie View (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)

Sasolburg (RSA)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)

athlestats all-time




[1545" HILTON Coby
[7546 " DENNIS Sachin
[7547 " JOHN Nazzio
[548" BURNET Taymir

[549 WILLIAMS Travis

- RAHMAN Imranur

08/04/23
15/04/23
20/05/23
10/06/23
21/07/23
03/09/23

Golden (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
Hobbs (USA)
Genéve (SUI)
San José (CRC)
London (GBR)

athlestats all-time




[7601| WARNER-SAVAGE Sterling : 07/06/23 Austin (USA)
[1602 " HICKLIN Brandon : 07/06/23 Austin (USA)
[1603 " BROMBY Oliver : 17/06/23 Kuortane (FIN)
[1604 SAMUELSSON Samuli : 17/06/23 Kuortane (FIN)
[1605 " PALACIOS Carlos . 20/11/23 Armenia (COL)

[1643 " HEATH Rodney . 24/05/23 Jacksonville (USA)
[7644 " BLASKOWSKT Sam : 27/05/23 Rochester (USA)
[1645 | CECCARELLT Samuele : 02/06/23 Firenze (ITA)
[7646" FERNANDEZ Yenns Reynold ) 10/06/23 Agropoli (ITA)
[1647 " ASEMOTA Duan : 21/06/23 th2 Guelph (CAN)
[7648" BARNSWELL Ramone : 06/07/23 2h2 Kingston (JAM)
[1649 " GONZALEZ Diego . 21/07/23 2h3 San José (CRC)
[1650 " LARSSON Henrik : 28/07/23 1sf2 Soderhamn (SWE)
[1651 " ARCHIBALD Emanuel : 20/08/23 6sf2  WC Budapest (HUN)

athlestats all-time




[7690 " GLEATON Maurice
[1691 " WHELPTON Tiaan
[1692 PENNY Jake

[1693"" ROCHA MORAES Vinicius
[1694 " ZEZE Ryan

[7695 " MURRAY Malachi
[[696 " THOMAS Adam

12/05/23
21/05/23
17/06/23
06/07/23
28/07/23
28/07/23
13/08/23

Rome (USA)
Yokohama (JPN)
Meilen (SUT)
Cuiaba (BRA)
Albi (FRA)
Langley (CAN)
London (GBR)

athlestats all-time




- CHARAMBA Makanakaishe
[742"" BUFFINGTON Brody

[ 743" BAIR Gatlin

[[744" MLENGA Retshidisitswe

[[745" MATEO Pablo

[[746 ANCRUM Nigel

["747 " KRYLOV Konstantin

[1748" OKAMI Naoki
- AWE Korede

31/03/23
06/05/23
11/05/23
27/05/23
31/05/23
18/06/23
30/06/23
29/07/23
03/09/23

Austin (USA)
Landover (USA)
Meridian (USA)
Sasolburg (RSA)
Montreuil (FRA)
Philadelphia (USA)
Yekaterinburg (RUS)
Fukui (JPN)

London (GBR)

athlestats all-time




[803" ANTHONY Jordan

[1804 " GANTER Robin
[7805 " WOLF Yannick

[7806 " HIGASHIDA Akihiro

[807 " TKALICH Yaroslav
- DAPBANG Soraoat

15/04/23
24/05/23
17/06/23
29/07/23
03/08/23
30/09/23

Gainesville (USA)
Wetzlar (GER)
Dessau (GER)
Fukui (JPN)
Chelyabinsk (RUS)
Hangzhou (CHN)

athlestats all-time




[1872" OROGOT Tarsis Gracious
[7873 " CHEN Jiapeng

[7874 " MARTIN Ryan

[1875 ROSE Cameron

[876 " BLACK Keshaun

[ 877 " HINCHLIFFE Louie
[1878 " ANUNAGBA Karlington
[879 " MARCELINO Melbin

[ 880" SUZUKI Ryota

[ 881 DUNKLEY Javorne
[ 882 PRAZERES André
- SARR Mamadou Fall
[884 " HIGUCHI Rikuto

01/04/23
22/04/23
12/05/23
13/05/23
24/05/23
26/05/23
26/05/23
27/05/23
25/06/23
07/07/23
29/07/23
01/08/23
13/10/23

Austin (USA)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Raleigh (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Fort-de-France (FRA)
Tottori (JPN)
Kingston (TAM)
Braga (POR)
Kinshasa (COD)
Kagoshima (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[1945" JOHNSON Cheswill
[1946" AUGUSTINE Devin

[7947 " BIBBS Cooper
[1948" WALKER Kalen
- BENT Andre
[7950 " TRAORE Cheickna
[7951 | NAZAROV Karl Erik
- SHI Yuhao

[7953" FLOREZ carlos
- PEREZ Franquelo

RSA
TTO
USA
USA
JAM
USA
EST
CHN
coL
DOM

AF
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
EVU
AS
AM

10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18

A

16
14
17
1.0
1.9
1.9
14
07
1.8
-15

97
03
98

02
00
99
98
03

30/03/23
08/04/23
12/05/23
13/05/23
24/05/23
27/05/23
16/06/23
27/06/23
21/10/23
21/10/23

26
20
25

21
23
24
25
20

2
1rl
1r2

Potchefstroom (RSA)
Tucson (USA)

Azusa (USA)
Bloomington (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Rochester (USA)
Johvi (EST)
Shenyang (CHN)

Cali (COL)

Cali (COL)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[11023" van der WALT Armand
[11024" INOUE Naoki

[11025" LIGHTNER Kennedy

[11026" MOHAMMED Nasser Mahmoud

[71027 " LAIDLER Antonio
[11028" MATAU Dario
- DAVISON Sandrey
[11030"| ALKHALDI Saeed
[71031" KUROKT Kaito

18/02/23
22/04/23
29/04/23
21/05/23
24/05/23
25/05/23
06/07/23
30/09/23
14/10/23

Pretoria (RSA)
Hiratsuka (JPN)
Lexington (USA)
Radés (TUN)
Jacksonville (USA)
Pueblo (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Hangzhou (CHN)
Kagoshima (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[71096" HARBOR Nyckoles
[11097 " ALEXANDER Dominique

[1098"| AFRIFAH Blessing Akwasi
[71099" JONES Elliot

[71100"" WASHINGTON Connor
[1101" BANDIAKY Henry

[71102" OTUGADE John

06/05/23
12/05/23
21/05/23
08/06/23
23/06/23
25/06/23
29/07/23

Landover (USA)
Rock Hill (USA)

Tel Aviv (ISR)

St. Polten (AUT)
Fayetteville (USA)
Cergy-Pontoise (FRA)
London (GBR)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[[1197 " DESPARD Jacob 10.21 02 28/01/23 1f1 Canberra (AUS)

[ 71198 MOLEYANE Letlhogonolo RSA AF 1021 A 16 03 30/03/23 zo 2h4 Potchefstroom (RSA)
[71199" RODRIGUES-CHICO Dhruv NzL oc 10.21 00 98 01/04/23 25 Brisbane (AUS)
[71200" MOORE Devon USA AM 1021 0.9 03/05/23 1h3 Anderson (USA)
[11201" WASHINGTON Jaylan USA AM 1021 18 01 05/05/23 22 1 Hillsboro (USA)
[11202" BUNTIN Nadale SKN  AM  10.21 10 00 13/05/23 23 2h4 Bloomington (USA)
[11203" ASKOVIC Aleksandar GER EU 1021 19 97 27/05/23 26 1h2 Weinheim (GER)
[11204" ADJIBI Eliezer CAN  AM 1021 14 00 28/05/23 23 2 London (CAN)
[11205" DENG Xinrui CHN As 1021 05 03 09/06/23 20 1sfl Huangshi (CHN)
[11206" FERGUSON Joe GBR EU 1021 18 00 30/06/23 23 3srl London (GBR)
[11207 " McPHERSON Odaine JAM  AM  10.21 07 99 06/07/23 24 5h3 Kingston (TAM)
[11208" FUTIWARA Hiroto JPN  As 1021 18 03 22/07/23 20 1ft Tokyo (JPN)

[71209" UNO Shoto JPN  AS 1021 08 01 29/07/23 22 4 Fukui (JPN)

- BEZERA Hygor Gabriel BRA AM 1021 10 02 15/09/23 21 1sfl Braganga Paulista (BRA)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[[1316" MASASA Thuto 25/03/23 Gaborone (BOT)
[1317" GORDON Jehlani . 25/03/23 Kingston (JAM)
[1318" VERHOFF Josh . 22/04/23 Columbus (USA)
[1319" CAMPBELL Ernest : 12/05/23 Austin (USA)
[11320" NELSON chris . 13/05/23 Powder Springs (USA)
[71321" MUUNGA Clinton : 13/05/23 Norman (USA)
[11322" HOSTEN carlon . 14/05/23 Bloomington (USA)
[11323" HOGANS Dapriest : 20/05/23 Hobbs (USA)
[11324" OKAZAKI Shunya . 21/05/23 Kitakyushu (JPN)
[11325" JACKSON Langston : 24/05/23 Jacksonville (USA)
[11326" LETTS Brandon : 28/05/23 London (CAN)
[11327 " TAKEDA Ippei . 03/06/23 Osaka (JPN)
[11328" CONSIDER Emmanuel Ekanem . 14/07/23 Lagos (NGR)
[[1329" KEITA Tijani : 29/07/23 Torrent (ESP)
[11330" MORI Yuhi . 08/08/23 Fujiyoshida (JPN)
[71331" WET Tai-Sheng : 23/10/23 Tainan (TPE)

athlestats all-time




[[1422" 61771 Michel
[11423" WULFF Simon
[114247 NAKAMURA Shota
[11425" PEDDY Gianno
[11426" KUMADA Tatsuya

[11427 " VLEMINCKX Kobe
[11428" FAKOREDE Adekalu Nicholas
[11429" HOBLIDHAR Malikanta

[11430" HIRANO Shodai

25/03/23
15/04/23
22/04/23
05/05/23
11/05/23
09/06/23
14/07/23
11/10/23
13/10/23

Cleveland (USA)
Natchitoches (USA)
Hiratsuka (JPN)
Bloemfontein (RSA)
Sagamihara (JPN)
Paris (FRA)

Lagos (NGR)
Bangaluru (IND)
Kagoshima (JPN)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[11509 " REID Jaiden
[71510" BURRIS Royal
[71511" COLE Kai

[11512" GUERVIL Widchard
[1513" POTGIETER Eckhart
[1514" CLARKE Matthew
[71515"| MUHAMMAD Khalfani
[11516 " WASHINGTON Jordan
[71517 | PHILLIPS Dwight IT

[11518" soL Donte

[[1519 HAITAMADAIRA Yugo
[11520" MORGAN-HARRISON David
- LOPEZ Sergio

[11522" KENNEDY Lachlan

[11523" DIOMANDE Ibrahim

[11524" KATSUSE Kendai
[[1525" LU Weiyi
[11526 " VIVAS David
[11527 " HUGHES Isak
- SPIKE Norris
[11529" LIN Yu-Sian
- SIUDA Mateusz

[11531" MORGAN-HARRISON Andrew

%)
>
~<

USA
USA
USA
RSA
BAR
PUR

USA
USA
USA
JPN
GBR

POL
GBR

AM

29/03/23 18 1sf2

. Kingston (TAM)
0.9 15/04/23 1

Mount Olive (USA)

19 00 15/04/23 23 1 Norfolk (USA)

-12 98 15/04/23 25 1 Tiffin (USA)

17 02 05/05/23 21 3 Bloemfontein (RSA)
0.1 00 06/05/23 23 2 Prairie View (USA)
10 94 12/05/23 29 1h2 Azusa (USA)

16 05 13/05/23 18 1 Moorpark (USA)

19 13/05/23 2 Powder Springs (USA)
2.0 25/05/23 1h2 Marion (USA)

0.0 02 04/06/23 21 2sfl Osaka (JPN)

11 01 07/06/23 22 Lee Valley (6BR)

17 99 10/06/23 24 1 Gava (ESP)

14 03 25/06/23 20 1f1 Rhede (GER)

13 00 25/06/23 23 1sr Cergy-Pontoise (FRA)
0.3 97 01/07/23 26 2 Hiratsuka (JPN)

0.2 00 21/07/23 23 2 Quzhou (CHN)

0.8 98 28/07/23 25 6 Sdo Paulo (BRA)

16 05 28/07/23 18 1sfl Soderhamn (SWE)
-02 96 28/07/23 27 4hl Langley (CAN)

12 01 02/08/23 22 4 Chengdu (CHN)

1.2 98 02/08/23 25 5 Chengdu (CHN)

30/08/23 25 Lee Valley (6BR)

athlestats all-time



athlestats all-time




[11630" AZZOPARDI Joshua

[11631 MURRAY Cameron

- SIMONELLT Lorenzo Ndele

[11633" FUKUSHIMA Satoru
[11634" MABUNDA Mbhoni

[11635" INAGE Aoi

- DALLIN Draper
[11637 " BOSTIC Javin
[11638" WHYTE Jevaughn
[[1639" IZE-IYAMU Patrick
[11640" ZABLOCKT Storm
[11641" LAGUI Allan
[11642" NARUSHIMA Haruki
- RIGALI Roberto
[11644" FRUHN Felix
[11645" SMALL Almond

[11646" ZAKRZEWSKI Marek

28/01/23
21/04/23
30/04/23
03/05/23
05/05/23
12/05/23
13/05/23
13/05/23
13/05/23
13/05/23
28/05/23
25/06/23
25/06/23
08/07/23
02/08/23
04/08/23
08/08/23

Canberra (AUS)
Charlottesville (USA)
Roma (ITA)

Toyama (JPN)
Bloemfontein (RSA)
Sagamihara (JPN)
Provo (USA)

Clovis (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Walnut (USA)
London (CAN)
Cergy-Pontoise (FRA)
Tottori (JPN)
Modena (ITA)
Chengdu (CHN)
Canyon (USA)
Jerusalem (ISR)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[11769" ABU-GANABA Anas

[[1770" KAMARA Ismail
- NEAL TaVieon

[71772" BLACKNELL Daveyon

[11773" ESPINOSA Reynaldo R.

["17747 cLARK Dajon
[T1775" PARK Wonjin
[11776" WILSON Teddy
- UGO Kevin
[11778" MO-AJOK Xavi
17797 T'MARS Mccallum
[11780" YABASHI Hiroaki

07/01/23
14/01/23
21/04/23
22/04/23
27/04/23
05/05/23
23/06/23
24/06/23
25/06/23
02/07/23
08/07/23
09/07/23

Brisbane (AUS)
Wollongong (AUS)
Fayetteville (USA)
Columbus (USA)
Caracas (VEN)
Prairie View (USA)
Jeongseon (KOR)
Mannheim (GER)
Rhede (GER)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Eugene (USA)
Sapporo (JPN)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[71900" HODRICK Asa USA AM 1027 12 15/04/23 Athens (USA)
[71901" WILLIAMS Tevijon USA AM 1027 11 15/04/23 Kingsville (USA)
[11902" BORZOR Christopher HAI AM 1027 02 99 30/04/23 24 Los Angeles (USA)
[71903" DRAYDEN Jalen USA AM 1027 0.3 13/05/23 Walnut (USA)
[11904" SALMON Sanjay JAM  AM  10.27 20 02 19/05/23 21 Hobbs (USA)
[11905" cLAYTON Adam GBR EU 1027 19 00 26/05/23 23 Sacramento (USA)
[11906" wooDs Tony USA AM 1027 20 98 10/06/23 25 Montverde (USA)
[[1907 " LEWIS Miles PUR  AM 1027 06 91 10/06/23 32 Montverde (USA)
[T1908 " CURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej SLO  EU 1027 01 03 16/06/23 20 4f 6raz (AUT)
[11909" HUGHES JR. Antwan USA AM 1027 16 06 17/06/23 17 5 Philadelphia (USA)
[71910" SUTI Gaofei CHN As 1027 07 01 27/06/23 22 5 Shenyang (CHN)
[119117 BARBOSA Fldvio BRA AM 1027 19 92 06/07/23 31 3sfl Cuiaba (BRA)
[11912" PLESSE Simon SWE EU 1027 16 02 28/07/23 21 2sfl Séderhamn (SWE)
[719137 LOUIS Marc Brian SGP AS 10.27 2. o oz 30/09/23 21 6sf3 Hangzhou (CHN)
[1914" KINASHI Yoshiki JPN 10.27 13/10/23 3sl Kagoshima (JPN)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[12047" STRADFORD Demarkes USA 10.28 16 17/03/23 1 Charlotte (USA)
[72048" WARE Jordan USA 10.28 19 31/03/23 1h5 Austin (USA)
[12049" GRANT Christopher JAM 10.28 16 98 15/04/23 25 2 Louisville (USA)
[72050" KAMUNGEREMU Dickson ZIM 1028 A 02 89 29/04/23 34 4f2 Gaborone (BOT)
[72051" TRAINER Justus USA 10.28 0.1 06/05/23 3 Prairie View (USA)
[12052" HENDERSON Will USA 10.28 14 05 11/05/23 18 1 Austin (USA)
[12053" DYER Dashinelle JAM 10.28 07 00 12/05/23 23 2h2 Raleigh (USA)
[12054" AKHALU Victor NGR 10.28 09 03 13/05/23 20 2fl Clovis (USA)
[12055" FOLSON Traunard USA AM 10.28 20 03 19/05/23 20 3ht Hobbs (USA)
[12056" THOMPSON Kendrick BAH AM 1028 15 97 27/05/23 26 D Gotzis (AUT)
[12057 " LEPAGE Pierce CAN  AM 10.28 15 96 27/05/23 27 D G6tzis (AUT)
[12058" ZHANG Haijian CHN As 1028 05 02 09/06/23 21 2sfl Huangshi (CHN)
[12059"| ALSUBATE Fahhad Mohammed KSA AS 10.28 06 94 10/06/23 29 1h3 Genéve (SUT)
[12060" MAREK Eric ITA EU 1028 16 03 17/06/23 20 1ht Agropoli (ITA)
[12061" ELZASHMAWT Ali Ashraf EGY AF  10.28 02 00 20/06/23 23 2hl Marrakesh (MAR)
[12062" BLACK Robin JAM  AM  10.28 06 96 06/07/23 27 5hl Kingston (JAM)
[72063" EKPO Nsikak NED EU 10.28 10 03 13/07/23 20 2sfl Espoo (FIN)
[12064" CRESPI Guillem ESP EU 10.28 10 02 13/07/23 21 3sfl Espoo (FIN)
[12065" DAMBILE Sinesipho RSA AF  10.28 03 02 20/07/23 21 4f2 Luzern (SUT)
[12066" LEWIS Omari TTO AM  10.28 17 01 21/07/23 22 4 San José (CRC)
[12067 " ANGULO Katriel ECU AM 10.28 08 02 28/07/23 21 7 Séo Paulo (BRA)
[72068" 70 Kum Ryong PRK  AS 10.28 0.2 99 29/09/23 24 3h1 Hangzhou (CHN)
[12069" ABELLO Neiker Jests cOL AM 1028 A 08 20/11/23 23 Armenia (COL)

athlestats all-time



athlestats all-time




[12201" EDWARDS Andre
[122027 MONAIWA Thapelo
- HOWELL Davonte
[12204" EDWARDS Tyrell
[12205" RHETTA Jekovan
- HARRIS Nagquille
[12207"| OKEZE Charles
[12208" HAYNES Esau
[12209" MORROW Elijah
[12210" SKULIN Viadislav
[[2211" JOOF Alieu
[122127 SANTOS Delvis
[12213" suUGITA Soichiro

18/03/23
25/03/23
01/04/23
21/04/23
22/04/23
05/05/23
14/05/23
25/05/23
08/06/23
30/06/23
01/07/23
29/07/23
17/10/23

Atlanta (USA)
Gaborone (BOT)
Austin (USA)
Hickory (USA)
Tuscaloosa (USA)
Bloomington (USA)
Clermont (USA)
Marion (USA)
Budapest (HUN)
Yekaterinburg (RUS)
Troyes (FRA)
Braga (POR)

Kyoto (JPN)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[12370" FOSTER David

[12371" LINCOLN Zayquan
[12372" ADESOLA John

[12373" JACKSON Kevin

- MOUNT Devante
[12375" PRIAM Aymeric

- MONNE Arnau

[12377" MUMENTHALER Timothé
[12378" LEE Simon

[12379" NYFANTOPOULOS Toannis
[12380" MUSGROVE Adam
[12381 LIN Qibang

[12382" MBAYE Makhtar

[12383" SEO Hideaki

[12384" ANYAOGU Sean

[12385" KOJIMA Daipaul

31/03/23
15/04/23
05/05/23
12/05/23
24/05/23
27/05/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
13/06/23
23/06/23
05/07/23
21/07/23
25/07/23
06/08/23
07/08/23
15/09/23

Austin (USA)

Long Beach (USA)
Bloemfontein (RSA)
Fargo (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Fort-de-France (FRA)
Gava (ESP)

Genéve (SUI)

Naju (KOR)
Chorzéw (POL)
Nassau (BAH)
Quzhou (CHN)
Chicago (USA)
Fujiyoshida (JPN)
Jerusalem (ISR)
Kumagaya (JPN)
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[12529"| BENJAMIN Hector JAM  AM 1031 10/03/23 1h2 Kingston (TAM)
[12530" KWEKU Solomon Hammond GHA AF 1031 z.o oz 07/04/23 21 2f1 Tampa (USA)
[12531"| DUNLAP David USA AM 1031 04 00 29/04/23 23 1f2 Tucson (USA)
[12532"| RIVERA Julius PUR  AM 1031 08 95 06/05/23 28 1f1 Morgantown (USA)
[125337| CRUMP Cameron USA AM 1031 13 99 12/05/23 24 5h3 Baton Rouge (USA)
[12534"| BIANCHI Easton USA AM 1031 A 18 13/05/23 2 Provo (USA)
[12535 | MODESTE Kurt GRN  AM 1031 14 97 13/05/23 26 1hl Cleveland (USA)
[12536" OKONKWO Matthew USA AM 1031 20 13/05/23 3h3 Walnut (USA)
[12537 " STITTS Robert USA AM 1031 20 27/05/23 3 Clovis (USA)
[12538" GUNTERT Enrico SUI EU 1031 19 97 27/05/23 26 2h2 Weinheim (GER)
[12539"| ALMIRON Cesar PAR  AM 1031 16 01 09/06/23 22 1fl Concepcidn del Uruguay (ARG)
[12540"| BARRETT Mazinho JAM  AM 1031 -05 95 17/06/23 28 3f2 Kingston (JAM)
[12541| MIWA Sota JPN  AS 1031 13 02 25/06/23 21 1h3 Tottori (JPN)
[12542" CLARKE Nylo Ezekiel USA AM 1031 13 98 30/07/23 25 fl Jerusalem (ISR)
[12543" ADEWALE Ade GBR EU 1031 19 93 13/08/23 30 1f3 London (GBR)
[12544"| AKINYEBO Richard GBR EU 1031 11 01 03/09/23 22 4srl London (GBR)
[12545" TODO Takashi JPN  AS 1031 09 99 13/10/23 24 4=sl Kagoshima (JPN)

Disqualified for drug abuse / Disqualifiés pour dopage / Descalificado para dopaje

MONTGOMERY Tim * USsA AM 978 20 75 14/09/02 27 1 Paris
JOHNSON Ben * CAN  AM 979 11 61 24/09/88 27 1 Seoul
CHAMBERS Dwain * GBR EU 987 20 78 14/09/02 24 2 Paris
ANDERSON Marvin * JAM  AM  10.07 -02 82 27/06/09 27 4 Kingston
NUNEZ Juan * DOM AM 10.14 20 59 24/08/83 24 2 Caracas
DOUGLAS Troy * NED EU 10.16 -09 62 26/09/99 1 Apeldoorn
SHARPE Tony CAN AM 1019 A 19 61 20/07/82 21 1 Colorado Springs
DURANT Adrian ISV AM 10.25 84 09/05/09 25 2r6 Millersville
KUMBANE Kagisho RSA AF 1027 A 20 88 25/02/12 24 1r3 Germiston
Doubtful timing / Chronométrage douteux / Cronometraje dudoso

DOLOGODIN Vladislav * UKR EU 10.02 09 72 17/05/96 24 1 Kyiv

RURAK Konstantin * UKR EU 1003 09 74 17/05/96 22 2 Kyiv
OSOVICH Sergey * UKR EU 10.09 09 73 17/05/96 23 3 Kyiv
WIGGINS Ernest * USA AM 1016 -15 82 03/03/07 25 1 Orlando
AKSININ Alexandr * RUS EU 1019 54 03/06/80 26 2 Leningrad
KOLESNIKOV Nikolay * RUS EU 1026 53 03/06/80 27 3 Leningrad
IGNATENKO Vladimir * UKR EU 10.26 55 03/06/80 25 1h Leningrad
AL-ZAABI Neseib Salmein UAE AS 1017 09 88 05/06/15 27 1r4 Dubai

Hand timed before 1972 / Chronos manuels avant 1972 / Chronos manuales antes de 1972

ESTEVES Horacio VEN AM 100 00 41 15/08/64 23 1 Caracas
ZHEN Jiachuan CHN As 100 0.2 38 24/10/65 27 1 Chungking
TURNER Willie USA AM 100 20 48 27/05/67 19 2 Modesto
FORD Oliver USA AM 100 A 12 47 31/05/68 21 s Albuquerque
SAPEJA Vladislav BLR EU 100 20 43 20/07/68 25 1s Leningrad
CARLOS John USA AM 100 A 45 31/08/68 23 2 Echo Summit
METZ Gert GER EU 100 18 42 06/09/70 28 1 Burg Gretetsch
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KOKOT Manfred GER EU 100 00 48 15/05/71 23 1 Erfurt

# Some statisticiens question whether times recorded in the 1989 Ibero-American Champioships were automatically recorded.
Other best time:

Certains statisticiens se demandent si les temps enregistrés en 1989 aux Championnats ibéro-américains ont été enregistrées
automatiquement..Autre meilleur temps :

da SILVA Robson BRA AM 1000 A 16 64 22/07/88 22 1 México
Rolling start

DESMANGLES Gaétan FRA EU 10.29 18 68 24/07/93 25 Annecy
BRANKOVIC Slobodan SRB  EU 1033 00 67 24/07/93 26 1 Beograd

Unconfirmed marks

GRAVES Labeach USA AM 1033 71  24/04/91 20 1 Levelland
Exhibition
RUTHERFORD Greg GBR EU 1026 10 86 18/09/10 24 Newcastle
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